
 

GIN 

 
MOCKTAIL 

 
JUICES SELECTION 

 

APERITIF & DIGESTIF 
Pernod, Ricard, Aperol 
Pimm's No. 1, Campari 
Martini Dry, Rosso, Bianco
Averna Amaro Siciliano 
Fernet Blanca 

 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 
Bloody Mary :Vodka, Tomato Juice, 
Lime Juice, Salt & Pepper 
Caipirinha : Cachaça, Fresh Lime, 
White Sugar 
Daiquiri : White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, 
Syrup 
Mojito: White Rum, Fresh lime, White Sugar, 
Mint Leaves, Soda. 
Margarita: Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup. 
Pina Colada : White Rum, Malibu, 
Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice, Syrup 
Whiskey Sour : Bourbon, Lime Juice, Syrup, 
Egg white 
Negroni : Bulldog Gin, Cinzano 1757 Rosso, 
Campari 

 
MARTINI COCKTAILS 

SPARKLING COCKTAIL 
Aperol Spritz 
Prosecco Extra Dry, Aperol, Soda 

Mango or Peach Bellini

 
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

220 

150 

 

TEQUILA 
Olmega Gold 
Don Julio Resposado 

 LIQUEUR 
Malibu, Kahlúa, 
Baileys Irish Cream
Limoncello di Capri Sambuca 
Molinari Extra 

 

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 
Ballantine 12 years 
Chivas Regal 12 Years 
Johnnie Walker Red Label 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
 

IRISH & AMERICAN WHISKY 
John Jameson 
Jack Daniel’s, Jim Beam
Bulleit Bourbon 

BEER 
Chang 
Chang Cold Brew 
Singha 
Heineken 
Heineken 0%
Savanna Cider

WINE BY THE GLASS 
SPARKLING: 
Botter Spumante, Italy 
WHITE: 
Monsoon Valley Colombard, 
Thailand 
RED: 
Monsoon Valley Shiraz, 
Thailand 

 

The Golden Storm, Inspired by 
Vana Belle 
Mekhong Thai Rum, Lime Juice,
Homemade Ginger Vanilla Syrup 
Chill’ N Chili 

410 

410
410
410
410
410 

 

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Mango, Fresh
Young Coconut, Lime Soda
 

 600 

600 

510 

 

510 

Beefeater 24 
Tanqueray, Bombay Sapphire 
Hendricks 
 

Pampero, Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Captain Morgan, Bacardi dark 
Phraya Rum Gold 

510 

Beefeater Gin, Lemon Juice, Pear Purée, Rosemary 
Infusion, Prosecco, Clove

410 
480
480
520 

410
410
510 

410
520 

410
650 

410
410
410
410 

450
450
380
420 

410
410
450

490

540 

Prosecco Extra Dry, Mango or Peach Purée 

465 
Olmega Tequila, Triple sec, Pineapple Juice, 

Lime Juice, Thai Tea Syrup, 
Dry Chili & Roasted Rice 
Passion Fruit Mojito 
Rum, Passionfruit Pulp, Brown Sugar, 
Mint Leaves, Lime, Soda 
Mango Tango 
Absolute Vodka, Mango Juice, Passion Fruit
Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg White 

420 

490 

The Twilight 

420 

Mekhong, Crème de Cassis, Pineapple, Fresh Lime 
Juice, Red Bull 

 

Tropical Punch: Orange, Lime & Pineapple Juice 
with Grenadine 
Mojito Innocence: Fresh Lime, White Sugar, Mint, 
Sweet & Sour, Soda 
Pina Pure: Fresh Pineapple, Pineapple Juice, 
Coconut Milk, Pina colada syrup 
Mango Passion: Fresh Yellow Mango, 
Passionfruit Pulp, Lightly sweetened 

Classic Martini : Absolute Vodka, Dry Martini, Olive
Apple Martini : Absolute Vodka, Apple Liqueur, 
Lime Juice, Fresh Apple, Syrup 

POOL BAR HAPPY HOUR 
“Enjoy 30% Off” 
5.00PM - 6.30PM

The Last Cocktail, Inspired 
by the Luxury Colletion

 

RUM 

VODKA 
Absolute , Stolichnaya Vodka 
Grey Goose 

Beefeater  

195
195
195
195
165
250

540 
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https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pur%C3%A9e
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pur%C3%A9e

